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Result ledger for

Course : Master of Arts (with Credit) [Hindi]
Course Code : 372

Mode of Learning : REPEATER
Course Part Term : Sem-2

Event : OCTOBER 2025

Paper Level Details:-

Code Paper Name Credits Grade Template Name AM UA CA Total
MAX MIN MAX MIN MAX MIN

230104101 Adhunik Hindi Gadya Sahitya-I 4 Ten Point Scale TH 60 24 40 16 100 --

230104102 Bhasha Vidnyan 4 Ten Point Scale TH 60 24 40 16 100 --

230104103 Prayojanmulak Hindi 4 Ten Point Scale TH 60 24 40 16 100 --

230104104 Jansanchar Madhyam 2 Ten Point Scale TH 30 12 20 8 50 --

230104105 Anusandhan Pravidhi Aur Prakriya 4 Ten Point Scale TH 60 24 40 16 100 --

230104106 Anuwad : Pravidhi Aur Prakirya 4 Ten Point Scale TH 60 24 40 16 100 --

230104107 Patrakarita 4 Ten Point Scale TH 60 24 40 16 100 --

230104108 Sahitya Aur Cinema 4 Ten Point Scale TH 60 24 40 16 100 --

230104109 Kabir 4 Ten Point Scale TH 60 24 40 16 100 --

230104201 Adhunik Hindi Gadya Sahitya-II 4 Ten Point Scale TH 60 24 40 16 100 --

230104202 Bhasha Aur Lipi 4 Ten Point Scale TH 60 24 40 16 100 --

230104203 Sangankiy Hindi Aur Vyavharik Hindi 4 Ten Point Scale TH 60 24 40 16 100 --

230104204 Midia Lekhan 2 Ten Point Scale TH 30 12 20 8 50 --

230104205 On The Job Training / Filed Project 4 Ten Point Scale PR -- -- 100 40 100 --

230104206 Anuwad Karya: Vividh Aayam 4 Ten Point Scale TH 60 24 40 16 100 --

230104207 Patrakarita Lekhan: Vividh Aayam 4 Ten Point Scale TH 60 24 40 16 100 --

230104208 Film Mimansa: Vividh Aayam 4 Ten Point Scale TH 60 24 40 16 100 --

230104209 Sahityik Varg: Kabir 4 Ten Point Scale TH 60 24 40 16 100 --
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Grade Template Used:

Template Name : Ten Point Grade Template

Grade Scale : Ten Point Scale

No. Of Intervals : 8

Sr. No. Grade Abbrevation From (Marks) To (Marks) Status Grade Point Description

1 O 80 100 Pass 10 Excellent/Outstanding
2 A+ 70 79.99 Pass 9 Very Good
3 A 60 69.99 Pass 8 Good
4 B+ 55 59.99 Pass 7 Fair
5 B 50 54.99 Pass 6 Above Average
6 C+ 45 49.99 Pass 5 Average
7 C 40 44.99 Pass 4 Below Average
8 F 0 39.99 Fail 0 Fail

GPA TEMPLATE:

Template Name : GPA Template for Ten Point Scale

Grade Scale : Ten Point Scale

No. Of Intervals : 8

Sr. No. Grade Abbrevation From (GPA) To (GPA) Status Description

1 O 9.5 10 Pass Excellent/Outstanding
2 A+ 8.5 9.49 Pass Very Good
3 A 7.5 8.49 Pass Good
4 B+ 6.5 7.49 Pass Fair
5 B 5.5 6.49 Pass Above Average
6 C+ 4.5 5.49 Pass Average
7 C 4 4.49 Pass Below Average
8 F 0 3.99 Fail Fail

Abbreviations Used:
CA : College Assessment
ESE : End Semester Exam
ICA : Internal Continues Assessment
PR : Practical
ISE : In Semester Exam
PW : Project Work
POE : Practical Online Examination
TH : Theory
TW : Term Work
UA : University Assessment

07/02/2026 Page No.2 cdc2a9b6-fc7f-4a66-84a6-cfc3d363b838



CR : Credit
AM : Assessment Method
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Master of Arts (with Credit) [Hindi] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
D.B.F.Dayanand College of Arts and Science, Solapur
Seat No: 113369     PRN No.-2024032500006553      ELIG: E      College Code: DBF
1. DAVARE PRATIK RAJU 

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

230104101 TH 24 AB 16 34 100 -- 34 F 0 0 F FC,C

230104102 TH 24 25 16 35 100 -- 60 A 8 32 P E,X

230104103 TH 24 30 16 34 100 -- 64 A 8 32 P E,X

230104104 TH 12 15 8 18 50 -- 33 A 8 16 P E,X

230104105 TH 24 AB 16 34 100 -- 34 F 0 0 F FC,C

230104107 TH 24 28 16 35 100 -- 63 A 8 32 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 112 SGPA:5.09 Status: ATKT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

230104201 TH 24 AB 16 34 100 - 34 F 0 0 F FC,C

230104202 TH 24 25 16 35 100 - 60 A 8 32 P E,X

230104203 TH 24 AB 16 35 100 - 35 F 0 0 F FC,C

230104204 TH 12 17 8 17 50 - 34 A 8 16 P E,X

230104205 PR -- -- 40 86 100 - 86 O 10 40 P E,X

230104207 TH 24 AB 16 35 100 - 35 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-2 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 88 | GPA/SGPA:4.00 | Status: Fail

Grand Total-: 572/1100 (Five hundred and seventy two) | Percentage: 52.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 200 | GPA/SGPA:4.55 | Status: Fail
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Master of Arts (with Credit) [Hindi] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
D.B.F.Dayanand College of Arts and Science, Solapur
Seat No: 113370     PRN No.-2024032500006554      ELIG: E      College Code: DBF
2. RUPNAR SAMARTH VIJAYKUMAR

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

230104101 TH 24 24 16 34 100 -- 58 B+ 7 28 P E,C

230104102 TH 24 34 16 35 100 -- 69 A 8 32 P E,C

230104103 TH 24 28 16 35 100 -- 63 A 8 32 P E,C

230104104 TH 12 17 8 18 50 -- 35 A+ 9 18 P E,X

230104105 TH 24 45 16 34 100 -- 79 A+ 9 36 P E,X

230104107 TH 24 38 16 35 100 -- 73 A+ 9 36 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 182 SGPA:8.27 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

230104201 TH 24 $ 23 +1 16 34 100 - $ 57 +1 B+ 7 28 P E,C

230104202 TH 24 25 16 35 100 - 60 A 8 32 P E,X

230104203 TH 24 26 16 35 100 - 61 A 8 32 P E,X

230104204 TH 12 14 8 18 50 - 32 A 8 16 P E,X

230104205 PR -- -- 40 80 100 - 80 O 10 40 P E,X

230104207 TH 24 27 16 35 100 - 62 A 8 32 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 180 | GPA/SGPA:8.18 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: $ 729 + 1/1100 (Seven hundred and thirty) | Percentage: 66.36% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : 0.94(U.O.01) (Marks/ 1)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 362 | GPA/SGPA:8.23 | Status: Pass
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Master of Arts (with Credit) [Hindi] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
D.B.F.Dayanand College of Arts and Science, Solapur
Seat No: 113372     PRN No.-2024032500006556      ELIG: E      College Code: DBF
3. RATHOD ROHIT TUKARAM

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

230104101 TH 24 27 16 34 100 -- 61 A 8 32 P E,X

230104102 TH 24 24 16 34 100 -- 58 B+ 7 28 P E,X

230104103 TH 24 28 16 34 100 -- 62 A 8 32 P E,X

230104104 TH 12 21 8 18 50 -- 39 A+ 9 18 P E,X

230104105 TH 24 43 16 34 100 -- 77 A+ 9 36 P E,X

230104107 TH 24 27 16 34 100 -- 61 A 8 32 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 178 SGPA:8.09 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

230104201 TH 24 AB 16 37 100 - 37 F 0 0 F FC,C

230104202 TH 24 31 16 38 100 - 69 A 8 32 P E,C

230104203 TH 24 30 16 38 100 - 68 A 8 32 P E,X

230104204 TH 12 12 8 18 50 - 30 A 8 16 P E,X

230104205 PR -- -- 40 85 100 - 85 O 10 40 P E,X

230104207 TH 24 26 16 37 100 - 63 A 8 32 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 152 | GPA/SGPA:6.91 | Status: Fail

Grand Total-: 710/1100 (Seven hundred and ten) | Percentage: 64.55% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 330 | GPA/SGPA:7.50 | Status: ATKT
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Master of Arts (with Credit) [Hindi] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
D.B.F.Dayanand College of Arts and Science, Solapur
Seat No: 113373     PRN No.-2024032500006557      ELIG: E      College Code: DBF
4. SABALE SHIVSHANKAR DHARMENDRA

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

230104101 TH 24 30 16 35 100 -- 65 A 8 32 P E,X

230104102 TH 24 34 16 35 100 -- 69 A 8 32 P E,C

230104103 TH 24 28 16 35 100 -- 63 A 8 32 P E,C

230104104 TH 12 22 8 18 50 -- 40 O 10 20 P E,X

230104105 TH 24 28 16 35 100 -- 63 A 8 32 P E,X

230104107 TH 24 32 16 33 100 -- 65 A 8 32 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 180 SGPA:8.18 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

230104201 TH 24 AB 16 35 100 - 35 F 0 0 F FC,C

230104202 TH 24 26 16 38 100 - 64 A 8 32 P E,C

230104203 TH 24 36 16 38 100 - 74 A+ 9 36 P E,X

230104204 TH 12 14 8 18 50 - 32 A 8 16 P E,X

230104205 PR -- -- 40 85 100 - 85 O 10 40 P E,X

230104207 TH 24 34 16 38 100 - 72 A+ 9 36 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 160 | GPA/SGPA:7.27 | Status: Fail

Grand Total-: 727/1100 (Seven hundred and twenty seven) | Percentage: 66.09% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 340 | GPA/SGPA:7.73 | Status: ATKT
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Master of Arts (with Credit) [Hindi] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Sangola College, Sangola
Seat No: 140506     PRN No.-2024032500011602      ELIG: E      College Code: SANG
5. GAVADE RUPALI SURYABA

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

230104101 TH 24 30 16 32 100 -- 62 A 8 32 P E,X

230104102 TH 24 37 16 34 100 -- 71 A+ 9 36 P E,X

230104103 TH 24 36 16 37 100 -- 73 A+ 9 36 P E,X

230104104 TH 12 19 8 19 50 -- 38 A+ 9 18 P E,X

230104105 TH 24 26 16 34 100 -- 60 A 8 32 P E,X

230104109 TH 24 46 16 37 100 -- 83 O 10 40 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 194 SGPA:8.82 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

230104201 TH 24 29 16 36 100 - 65 A 8 32 P E,C

230104202 TH 24 36 16 38 100 - 74 A+ 9 36 P E,C

230104203 TH 24 30 16 38 100 - 68 A 8 32 P E,X

230104204 TH 12 18 8 18 50 - 36 A+ 9 18 P E,X

230104205 PR -- -- 40 80 100 - 80 O 10 40 P E,X

230104209 TH 24 41 16 36 100 - 77 A+ 9 36 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 194 | GPA/SGPA:8.82 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 787/1100 (Seven hundred and eighty seven) | Percentage: 71.55% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 388 | GPA/SGPA:8.82 | Status: Pass
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Master of Arts (with Credit) [Hindi] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Sangola College, Sangola
Seat No: 140509     PRN No.-2024032500011605      ELIG: E      College Code: SANG
6. LOHAR AUDUMBAR SHIVLING

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

230104101 TH 24 36 16 33 100 -- 69 A 8 32 P E,X

230104102 TH 24 34 16 32 100 -- 66 A 8 32 P E,X

230104103 TH 24 24 16 37 100 -- 61 A 8 32 P E,X

230104104 TH 12 18 8 16 50 -- 34 A 8 16 P E,X

230104105 TH 24 28 16 35 100 -- 63 A 8 32 P E,X

230104109 TH 24 36 16 30 100 -- 66 A 8 32 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 176 SGPA:8.00 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

230104201 TH 24 24 16 32 100 - 56 B+ 7 28 P E,C

230104202 TH 24 34 16 33 100 - 67 A 8 32 P E,C

230104203 TH 24 29 16 36 100 - 65 A 8 32 P E,X

230104204 TH 12 17 8 14 50 - 31 A 8 16 P E,X

230104205 PR -- -- 40 80 100 - 80 O 10 40 P E,X

230104209 TH 24 27 16 36 100 - 63 A 8 32 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 180 | GPA/SGPA:8.18 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 721/1100 (Seven hundred and twenty one) | Percentage: 65.55% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 356 | GPA/SGPA:8.09 | Status: Pass
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Master of Arts (with Credit) [Hindi] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Sangola College, Sangola
Seat No: 140513     PRN No.-2024032500011609      ELIG: E      College Code: SANG
7. JADHAV SNEHA SANJAY

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

230104101 TH 24 29 16 39 100 -- 68 A 8 32 P E,X

230104102 TH 24 30 16 36 100 -- 66 A 8 32 P E,X

230104103 TH 24 30 16 39 100 -- 69 A 8 32 P E,X

230104104 TH 12 19 8 19 50 -- 38 A+ 9 18 P E,X

230104105 TH 24 26 16 36 100 -- 62 A 8 32 P E,X

230104109 TH 24 36 16 38 100 -- 74 A+ 9 36 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 182 SGPA:8.27 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

230104201 TH 24 AB 16 AB 100 - 0 F 0 0 F FR,C

230104202 TH 24 AB 16 AB 100 - 0 F 0 0 F FR,C

230104203 TH 24 AB 16 AB 100 - 0 F 0 0 F FR,C

230104204 TH 12 AB 8 AB 50 - 0 F 0 0 F FR,C

230104205 PR -- -- 40 AB 100 - 0 F 0 0 F FR,C

230104209 TH 24 AB 16 AB 100 - 0 F 0 0 F FR,C

Sem-2 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 0 | GPA/SGPA:0.00 | Status: Fail

Grand Total-: 377/1100 (Three hundred and seventy seven) | Percentage: 34.27% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 182 | GPA/SGPA:4.14 | Status: Fail
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Master of Arts (with Credit) [Hindi] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Sangola College, Sangola
Seat No: 140523     PRN No.-2024032500011619      ELIG: E      College Code: SANG
8. NANAVARE RAHUL VIJAY

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

230104101 TH 24 24 16 18 100 -- 42 C 4 16 P E,X

230104102 TH 24 24 16 18 100 -- 42 C 4 16 P E,X

230104103 TH 24 24 16 18 100 -- 42 C 4 16 P E,C

230104104 TH 12 13 8 8 50 -- 21 C 4 8 P E,X

230104105 TH 24 25 16 18 100 -- 43 C 4 16 P E,X

230104109 TH 24 30 16 18 100 -- 48 C+ 5 20 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 92 SGPA:4.18 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

230104201 TH 24 30 16 28 100 - 58 B+ 7 28 P E,C

230104202 TH 24 41 16 32 100 - 73 A+ 9 36 P E,C

230104203 TH 24 24 16 28 100 - 52 B 6 24 P E,C

230104204 TH 12 18 8 18 50 - 36 A+ 9 18 P E,C

230104205 PR -- -- 40 70 100 - 70 A+ 9 36 P E,C

230104209 TH 24 39 16 32 100 - 71 A+ 9 36 P E,C

Sem-2 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 178 | GPA/SGPA:8.09 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 598/1100 (Five hundred and ninety eight) | Percentage: 54.36% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 270 | GPA/SGPA:6.14 | Status: Pass
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Master of Arts (with Credit) [Hindi] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Shankarrao Mohite Mahavidyalaya, Akluj
Seat No: 147093     PRN No.-2024032500011032      ELIG: E      College Code: SMM
9. MHASAWADE MAHESH ARUN

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

230104101 TH 24 24 16 27 100 -- 51 B 6 24 P E,X

230104102 TH 24 24 16 27 100 -- 51 B 6 24 P E,X

230104103 TH 24 $ 21 +3 16 31 100 -- $ 52 +3 B+ 7 28 P E,X

230104104 TH 12 15 8 13 50 -- 28 B+ 7 14 P E,X

230104105 TH 24 26 16 29 100 -- 55 B+ 7 28 P E,X

230104106 TH 24 $ 22 +2 16 26 100 -- $ 48 +2 B 6 24 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 142 SGPA:6.45 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

230104201 TH 24 $ 21 +3 16 31 100 - $ 52 +3 B+ 7 28 P E,C

230104202 TH 24 $ 22 +2 16 30 100 - $ 52 +2 B 6 24 P E,C

230104203 TH 24 31 16 31 100 - 62 A 8 32 P E,C

230104204 TH 12 18 8 16 50 - 34 A 8 16 P E,C

230104205 PR -- -- 40 70 100 - 70 A+ 9 36 P E,X

230104206 TH 24 29 16 27 100 - 56 B+ 7 28 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 164 | GPA/SGPA:7.45 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: $ 611 + 10/1100 (Six hundred and twenty one) | Percentage: 56.45% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : 0.94(U.O.01) (Marks/ 5)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 306 | GPA/SGPA:6.95 | Status: Pass
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Master of Arts (with Credit) [Hindi] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Shankarrao Mohite Mahavidyalaya, Akluj
Seat No: 147099     PRN No.-2024032500019831      ELIG: E      College Code: SMM
10. GHADGE SAKSHI SOMNATH

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

230104101 TH 24 AB 16 26 100 -- 26 F 0 0 F FC,C

230104102 TH 24 25 16 27 100 -- 52 B 6 24 P E,X

230104103 TH 24 28 16 30 100 -- 58 B+ 7 28 P E,X

230104104 TH 12 17 8 9 50 -- 26 B 6 12 P E,X

230104105 TH 24 25 16 28 100 -- 53 B 6 24 P E,X

230104106 TH 24 30 16 31 100 -- 61 A 8 32 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 120 SGPA:5.45 Status: ATKT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

230104201 TH 24 AB 16 30 100 - 30 F 0 0 F FC,C

230104202 TH 24 AB 16 28 100 - 28 F 0 0 F FC,C

230104203 TH 24 30 16 29 100 - 59 B+ 7 28 P E,X

230104204 TH 12 14 8 15 50 - 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

230104205 PR -- -- 40 76 100 - 76 A+ 9 36 P E,X

230104206 TH 24 33 16 31 100 - 64 A 8 32 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 110 | GPA/SGPA:5.00 | Status: Fail

Grand Total-: 562/1100 (Five hundred and sixty two) | Percentage: 51.09% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 230 | GPA/SGPA:5.23 | Status: ATKT
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Master of Arts (with Credit) [Hindi] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Shri Shivaji Mahavidyalaya, Barshi
Seat No: 153103     PRN No.-2024032500008501      ELIG: E      College Code: SMB
11. PRIYANKA SANTOSH JAMDADE

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

230104101 TH 24 31 16 36 100 -- 67 A 8 32 P E,X

230104102 TH 24 27 16 39 100 -- 66 A 8 32 P E,X

230104103 TH 24 24 16 40 100 -- 64 A 8 32 P E,X

230104104 TH 12 15 8 19 50 -- 34 A 8 16 P E,X

230104105 TH 24 $ 21 +3 16 38 100 -- $ 59 +3 A 8 32 P E,X

230104107 TH 24 35 16 40 100 -- 75 A+ 9 36 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 180 SGPA:8.18 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

230104201 TH 24 34 16 39 100 - 73 A+ 9 36 P E,X

230104202 TH 24 25 16 39 100 - 64 A 8 32 P E,X

230104203 TH 24 39 16 38 100 - 77 A+ 9 36 P E,C

230104204 TH 12 16 8 20 50 - 36 A+ 9 18 P E,X

230104205 PR -- -- 40 92 100 - 92 O 10 40 P E,X

230104207 TH 24 37 16 39 100 - 76 A+ 9 36 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 198 | GPA/SGPA:9.00 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: $ 783 + 3/1100 (Seven hundred and eighty six) | Percentage: 71.45% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : 0.94(U.O.01) (Marks/ 3)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 378 | GPA/SGPA:8.59 | Status: Pass
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Master of Arts (with Credit) [Hindi] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Shri Shivaji Mahavidyalaya, Barshi
Seat No: *153125     PRN No.-202301082072963      ELIG: E      College Code: SMB
12. CHAVAN AKASH BAJRANG

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

230104101 TH 24 27 16 40 100 -- 67 A 8 32 P E,X

230104102 TH 24 33 16 37 100 -- 70 A+ 9 36 P E,X

230104103 TH 24 29 16 38 100 -- 67 A 8 32 P E,C

230104104 TH 12 15 8 19 50 -- 34 A 8 16 P E,X

230104105 TH 24 34 16 38 100 -- 72 A+ 9 36 P E,X

230104107 TH 24 31 16 39 100 -- 70 A+ 9 36 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 188 SGPA:8.55 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

230104201 TH 24 34 16 38 100 - 72 A+ 9 36 P E,X

230104202 TH 24 32 16 38 100 - 70 A+ 9 36 P E,X

230104203 TH 24 29 16 36 100 - 65 A 8 32 P E,X

230104204 TH 12 16 8 18 50 - 34 A 8 16 P E,X

230104205 PR -- -- 40 96 100 - 96 O 10 40 P E,X

230104207 TH 24 32 16 38 100 - 70 A+ 9 36 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 196 | GPA/SGPA:8.91 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 787/1100 (Seven hundred and eighty seven) | Percentage: 71.55% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 384 | GPA/SGPA:8.73 | Status: Pass
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 RR Student Report

Sr. 
No

Seat No PRN No collegeC
ode

Name Status
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Punyashlok Ahilyadevi Holkar Solapur University, Solapur
Dnyanteerth Nagar, Kegaon, Solapur-Pune National Highway, Solapur-413255, Maharashtra, India.

Printed on: 2/7/2026

College-wise Statistical Report

College Code Category Total Students 
Count

Male Female Male Pass Count Female Pass Count Passing  Percentage Pass Student with Distinction Pass Student Distinction in Percentage %

DBF SC 2 2 0 0 0 0% 0 0%

DBF NTC 1 1 0 1 0 100% 0 0%

DBF VJA 1 1 0 0 0 0% 0 0%

SANG NTC 1 0 1 0 1 100% 0 0%

SANG NTB 1 1 0 1 0 100% 0 0%

SANG OBC 1 0 1 0 0 0% 0 0%

SANG SBC 1 1 0 1 0 100% 0 0%

SMB OBC 1 0 1 0 1 100% 0 0%

SMB SC 1 1 0 1 0 100% 0 0%

SMM OBC 1 1 0 1 0 100% 0 0%

SMM General 1 0 1 0 0 0% 0 0%
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